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COCKTAILS

Scotch Old Fashioned

Glenlivet, demerara, Angostura

Pinacolada
Pineapple, white and gold rum, coconut, malibu

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry and lemon

Aperol Spritz
Sparkling wine, Aperol, soda and sliced orange

Long Island Iced Tea
Tequila, rum, vodka, gin, triple sec, coke, lime

Classic Mojito
White rum, lemon, mint, demerara, soda

Cuba Libre

White rum, cola, lime

Daiquiri
Rum, lime, demerara

Tequila Sunrise
Grenadine, Tequila, Triple Sec, Orange

Vodka Martini
Vodka, Dry Vermouth

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Boé Rasp/Passion/Bramble/Violet
Brockman'’s

Monkey 47

Eden Mill

Gordon’s Dry/Pink

Edinburgh Lemon/Plum/Elderflower
Whitley Neill

Blood Orange

Tanqueray

Hendrick's

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Dark/Spiced
Lambs Navy/spiced

Malibu

Kraken

WHISKY

Famous Grouse

Jack Daniel’s
Jameson

Dalwhinnie 15 years
Glenmorangie 10 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Highland Park 12 years
Jura 10 years
Lagavulin 16 years
Laphroaig 10 years
Oban 14 years

Talisker 10 years
Macallan 12years
Glenlivet 12years
Chivas Regal 12years

VODKA

Smirnoff Red
Absolut Blue/Passion
Grey Goose
Belvedere

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

25mi

£3.66
£3.59
£3.59
£3.69
£3.79
£2.79
£3.79
£3.99
£3.59
£4.47
£3.29

25mi

£2.79
£2.59
£2.79
£2.59
£4.49

25mli
£3.35
£4.77
£3.80
£6.99
£6.18
£5.78
£7.11
£5.94
£7.50
£5.20
£6.95
£6.78
£5.69
£5.78
£8.08

25mi

£2.79
£3.49
£6.02
£8.96




TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver/Gold
Tequila Rose

VERMOUTH

Cinzano Bianco
Martini Dry/Rosso/Bianco

COGNAC
Martell VS
Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP

DRAUGHT BEER

Tennent's Lager
Belhaven Saltire Lager
Belhaven Best
Guinness

Strongbow

PINT

£5.65
£5.55
£4.85
£7.68
£6.20

BOTTLED BEER/CIDER

Corona

Budweiser

Heineken

Birra Moretti
Kopparberg S&L
Kopparberg Wild Berry
Rekordelig S&L

VK Blue

LIQUEUR

Cactus Jack/Sourz
Jagermeister

Archers Schnapps
Amaretto Disaronno
Passoa Passion

Ruby Port Cockburns
Antica/Luxardo Sambuca
Harveys Bristol Cream
Baileys Irish Cream
Fireball

WHITE WINE

MGM House White Wine

Kumi
Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Ara Pass
Sauvignon, Blanc, New Zealand

Lagas De Indra
Albarino, Spain

Giotto

Pinot Grigio, Italy
Viognier

Leduc France
Hubert Brochard

Sancerre France

Bottle
£18.00
£20.11

£27.84

£28.95

£24.12

£27.95

£55.63

250m!l
£6.00
£6.70

£9.28

£9.65

£8.04

25ml
£2.80
£2.69

25ml
£2.99
£2.39

25ml
£4.25
£4.15
£5.68

% PINT
£2.80
£2.80
£2.50
£3.84
£3.10

£5.61

£5.16

£4.80
£4.53
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£3.67

25ml
£1.99
£2.79
£1.99
£3.19
£1.99
£2.85
£1.99
£3.49
£3.79
£2.49

175ml
£4.19
£4.69

£6.49
£6.75

£5.62




RED WINE

MGM House Red Wine

Phebus
Malbec, Argentina

McGuigan
Cabernet, Shiraz, New Zealand

Between Thorns
Shiraz Australia

Punto de Vista
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Giotto
Merlot Italy

Bourgogne
Pinot Noir, France

Bottle 250mi
£18.50 £6.18
£29.18 £9.73

£25.20 £8.40

£20.49 £7.31

£21.30 £7.10

£21.30 £7.10

£69.30

175ml
£4.32
£6.80

£5.87

£5.12

£4.97

£4.97

ROSE/CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING

MGM House Rose Wine
Laurent-Perrier Brut Rose

Pebble Bay
Zinfandel, USA

G.H. Mumm
Brut Cordon Rouge

Laurent-Perrier
Brut Cuvee Rose

SOFTDRINKS

Diet Coke can
IRN Bru can
Diet IRN Bru can
Fanta can
Sprite can

£18.00 £6.00
£228.91
£21.84 £7.28

£187.15

£34.80 £11.60

schweppes Lemonade/Soda [ Ginger Beer 200mi
Schweppes Tonic/Ginger Ale 125mi

Red Bull
Schweppes Ginger Beer

POST MIX

Lemonade Post Mix
Coke Post Mix

Diet Coke Post Mix
Tonic Post Mix

Pint

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Bulmers Cider
Heineken

COFFEES

Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Café Latte

Café Mocha
Americano
Espresso Macchiato
Hot Chocolate

£2.99
£2.99

£4.19

£5.09

£8.11

£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.29
£3.15
£1.99

% Pint

£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25

£1.99

£1.99

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.49
£2.49
£2.49




