

DRINKS MENU





COCKTAILS	
Scotch Old Fashioned	£8.99
Glenlivet, demerara, Angostura	20.00
Pinacolada Pineapple, white and gold rum, coconut, malibu	£8.99
Cosmopolitan Vodka, triple sec, cranberry and lemon	£8.99
Aperol Spritz Sparkling wine, Aperol, soda and sliced orange	£8.99
Long Island Iced Tea Tequila, rum, vodka, gin, triple sec, coke, lime	£8.99
Classic Mojito White rum, lemon, mint, demerara, soda	£8.99
Cuba Libre White rum, cola, lime	£8.99
Daiquiri Rum, lime, demerara	£8.99
Tequila Sunrise Grenadine, Tequila, Triple Sec, Orange	£8.99
Vodka Martini Vodka, Dry Vermouth	£8.99
GIN	25ml
Bombay Sapphire	£3.66
Boë Rasp/Passion/Bramble/Violet Brockman's	£3.59 £3.59
Monkey 47	£3.59
Eden Mill	£3.79
Gordon's Dry/Pink	£3.79
Edinburgh Lemon/Plum/Elderflower	£3.79
Whitley Neill	£3.99
Blood Orange	£3.59
Tanqueray	£4.47
Hendrick's	£3.29
RUM	25ml
Bacardi	£2.79
Captain Morgan Dark/Spiced	£2.59
Lambs Navy/Spiced	£2.79
Malibu	£2.59
Kraken	£4.49
WHISKY	051
Famous Grouse	25ml £3.35
Jack Daniel's	£4.77
Jameson	£3.80
Dalwhinnie 15 years	£6.99
Glenmorangie 10 years	£6.18
Glenfiddich 12 years	£5.78
Highland Park 12 years	£7.11
Jura 10 years	£5.94
Lagavulin 16 years	£7.50
Laphroaig 10 years	£5.20
Oban 14 years	£6.95
Talisker 10 years	£6.78
Macallan 12years	£5.69
Glenlivet 12years	£5.78
Chivas Regal 12years	£8.08
VODKA	25ml
Smirnoff Red	£2.79
Absolut Blue/Passion	£3.49
Grey Goose	£6.02
Belvedere	£8.96



TEQUILA Jose Cuervo Silver/Gold Tequila Rose			25ml £2.80 £2.69
VERMOUTH Cinzano Bianco Martini Dry/Rosso/Bianco			^{25ml} £2.99 £2.39
COGNAC Martell VS Courvoisier VS Remy Martin VSOP			25ml £4.25 £4.15 £5.68
DRAUGHT BEI Tennent's Lager Belhaven Saltire Lager Belhaven Best Guinness Strongbow	ER	£5.55 £5.55 £4.85 £7.68 £6.20	£2.80 £2.50 £3.84
BOTTLED BEED Corona Budweiser Heineken Birra Moretti Kopparberg S&L Kopparberg Wild Berry Rekordelig S&L VK Blue	R/CII	DER	£5.61 £5.16 £4.80 £4.53 £6.99 £6.99 £6.99 £3.67
LIQUEUR Cactus Jack/Sourz Jagermeister Archers Schnapps Amaretto Disaronno Passoa Passion Ruby Port Cockburns Antica/Luxardo Sambuca Harveys Bristol Cream Baileys Irish Cream Fireball			25ml £1.99 £2.79 £1.99 £3.19 £1.99 £2.85 £1.99 £3.49 £3.79 £2.49
WHITE WINE MGM House White Wine Kumi Chenin Blanc, South Africa Ara Pass Sauvignon, Blanc, New Zealand	£18.00 £20.11 £27.84	250ml £6.00 £6.70 £9.28	175ml £4.19 £4.69 £6.49
Lagas De Indra Albarino, Spain Giotto Pinot Grigio, Italy Viognier	£28.95 £24.12 £27.95	£9.65 £8.04	£6.75 £5.62
Leduc France Hubert Brochard Sancerre France	£55.63		



RED WINE	D 111	050 /	.75
MGM House Red Wine	Bottle £18.50	250ml £6.18	175ml £4.32
Phebus Malbec, Argentina	£29.18	£9.73	£6.80
McGuigan Cabernet, Shiraz, New Zealand	£25.20	£8.40	£5.87
Between Thorns Shiraz Australia	£20.49	£7.31	£5.12
Punto de Vista Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	£21.30	£7.10	£4.97
Giotto Merlot Italy	£21.30	£7.10	£4.97
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France	£69.30		
ROSE/CHAMPAC	GNE/SP	ARKL	ING
MGM House Rose Wine	£18.00	£6.00	£4.19
Laurent-Perrier Brut Rose	£228.91		
Pebble Bay	£21.84	£7.28	£5.09
Zinfandel, USA G.H. Mumm	£187.15		
Brut Cordon Rouge			
Laurent-Perrier Brut Cuvee Rose	£34.80	£11.60	£8.11
SOFTDRINKS			
Diet Coke can			£1.99
IRN Bru can			£1.99
Diet IRN Bru can			£1.99
Fanta can			£1.99
Sprite can			£1.99
Schweppes Lemonade/Sodo	ı / Ginger Re	PET 200ml	£1.99
Schweppes Tonic/Ginger Ale		701 2001111	£1.29
Red Bull	, 1231111		£3.15
Schweppes Ginger Beer			£1.99
			11.33
POST MIX		Pint	½ Pint
Lemonade Post Mix		£1.95	£1.25
Coke Post Mix		£1.95	£1.25
Diet Coke Post Mix		£1.95	£1.25
Tonic Post Mix		£1.95	£1.25
NON-ALCOHO	OLIC		
Bulmers Cider		£2.99	
Heineken		£2.99	
COFFEE			

COFFEES

Espresso	£1.99
Double Espresso	£1.99
Cappuccino	£2.95
Café Latte	£2.95
Café Mocha	£2.95
Americano	£2.49
Espresso Macchiato	£2.49
Hot Chocolate	£2.49

